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Rank Bib Name Category Nation1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

1 821 Košek Tomáš E-2 volná CZ 1:41.88 1:44.34 DNS 3:26.22

2 858 Bobek Milan E-2 volná CZ 1:44.57 1:45.54 DNS 3:30.11 3.89

3 812 Kučera Tomáš E-2 volná CZ 1:45.08 1:46.69 1:47.40 3:31.77 5.55

4 831 Lev Martin N2 CZ 1:49.32 1:48.49 DNS 3:37.81 11.59

5 862 Pluhař Dominik E-2 volná CZ 1:52.37 1:51.46 1:49.52 3:40.98 14.76

6 944 Savruk Michal N2 CZ 1:53.09 1:53.77 1:53.45 3:46.54 20.32

7 614 Hemerka Aleš E1-2000 CZ 1:56.22 1:55.15 DNS 3:51.37 25.15

8 777 Boček Jiří E1+2000 CZ 1:56.21 1:58.52 1:57.21 3:53.42 27.20

9 525 Křístek Jindřich E1-1600 CZ 1:57.33 1:57.58 1:56.44 3:53.77 27.55

10 631 Cinkl Vratislav E1-2000 CZ 1:56.72 1:57.96 DNS 3:54.68 28.46

11 804 Syrový Zdeněk E-2 volná CZ 1:57.52 1:58.88 DNS 3:56.40 30.18

12 776 Lehmann Tomáš E1+2000 CZ 2:00.44 1:59.27 1:57.40 3:56.67 30.45

13 2777 Boček ml. Jiří R nad 2001 CZ 1:58.19 1:59.04 DNS 3:57.23 31.01

14 705 Majer Jindřich E1+2000 CZ 1:59.47 1:59.14 1:58.32 3:57.46 31.24

15 261 Král Ivo H+1600 CZ 1:59.99 1:59.54 DNS 3:59.53 33.31

16 716 Cejnar  Jiří E1+2000 CZ 2:00.21 2:04.29 2:00.97 4:01.18 34.96

17 577 Kašpar Michal E1-1600 CZ 2:02.51 2:01.69 DNS 4:04.20 37.98

18 822 Chrištof Robert E-2 volná CZ 2:05.81 2:07.63 2:03.09 4:08.90 42.68

19 407 Gleixner Herbert E1-1400 D 2:05.91 2:07.33 2:06.00 4:11.91 45.69

20 555 Boček Jiří E1-1600 CZ 2:08.20 2:09.06 2:04.51 4:12.71 46.49

21 489 Svoboda Roman E1-1400 CZ 2:07.87 2:06.70 2:06.38 4:13.08 46.86

22 124 Vaňha Marek N-1600 CZ 2:08.51 2:09.84 2:09.03 4:17.54 51.32

23 701 Hruška Jiří E1+2000 CZ 2:11.81 2:10.62 2:07.62 4:18.24 52.02

24 530 Šurýn Dušan E1-1600 CZ 2:11.80 2:25.38 2:10.90 4:22.70 56.48

25 332 Abele Gustav N-2000 D 2:14.01 2:10.03 2:12.70 4:22.73 56.51

26 630 Vlček Lukáš E1-2000 CZ 2:11.42 2:12.20 2:11.66 4:23.08 56.86

27 223 Drda Pavel H+1600 CZ 2:13.14 2:12.85 2:12.17 4:25.02 58.80

28 710 Verbič Miroslav E1+2000 CZ 2:14.03 2:16.95 2:13.56 4:27.59 1:01.37

29 607 Šauer Jiří E1-2000 CZ 2:11.53 2:16.19 DNS 4:27.72 1:01.50

30 554 Frank Jiří E1-1600 CZ 2:14.52 2:17.14 2:14.72 4:29.24 1:03.02

31 460 Profeld Jan E1-1400 CZ 2:15.70 2:14.79 2:15.39 4:30.18 1:03.96

32 269 Šarocha JIří H+1600 CZ 2:18.96 2:13.27 2:17.62 4:30.89 1:04.67

33 413 Profeld Jan E1-1400 CZ 2:14.14 2:17.18 DNS 4:31.32 1:05.10

34 377 Mrkvička Jan N+2000 CZ 2:16.02 2:16.13 2:15.71 4:31.73 1:05.51

35 217 Šplíchal ml. Jiří H+1600 CZ 2:17.74 2:16.40 2:17.55 4:33.95 1:07.73

36 388 Hautshauser Jan N+2000 CZ 2:17.23 2:17.54 2:21.30 4:34.77 1:08.55

37 681 Javůrek Zdeněk E1-2000 CZ 2:17.25 2:19.24 2:18.35 4:35.60 1:09.38

38 398 Zakouřil Tomáš N+2000 CZ 2:20.44 2:17.41 2:18.30 4:35.71 1:09.49

39 783 Mlejnek Štěpán předjezdec CZ 2:18.98 2:16.84 DNS 4:35.82 1:09.60

40 202 Homola Martin H-1400 CZ 2:18.77 2:19.77 2:22.66 4:38.54 1:12.32

41 108 Bodnár Aleš N-1600 CZ 2:24.07 2:19.41 2:20.55 4:39.96 1:13.74

42 8 Bendl Martin N-1400 CZ 2:20.84 2:19.62 2:21.99 4:40.46 1:14.24

43 485 Horna Petr E1-1400 CZ 2:18.69 2:21.85 DNF 4:40.54 1:14.32

44 27 Zach Martin N-1400 CZ 2:20.59 2:20.15 2:22.39 4:40.74 1:14.52

45 400 Plašil David N+2000 CZ 2:27.99 2:17.64 2:23.67 4:41.31 1:15.09

46 2071 Procházka Milan R nad 2001 CZ 2:20.73 2:22.42 2:20.64 4:41.37 1:15.15

47 399 Sejkora Patrik N+2000 CZ 2:23.65 2:21.36 2:21.76 4:43.12 1:16.90

48 114 Novák Vladimír N-1600 CZ 2:20.40 2:45.18 2:23.20 4:43.60 1:17.38

49 66 Hřava Jaroslav H-1400 CZ 2:22.67 2:21.19 2:22.89 4:43.86 1:17.64

50 2024 Rošková Eva R nad 2001 CZ 2:26.04 2:21.42 2:26.36 4:47.46 1:21.24

51 537 Lupač Michal E1-1600 CZ DNS 2:27.66 2:22.31 4:49.97 1:23.75

52 118 Štefan Bronislav N-1600 CZ 2:29.27 2:26.50 2:25.32 4:51.82 1:25.60

53 689 Šrámek Josef E1-2000 CZ 2:28.24 2:23.69 2:29.42 4:51.93 1:25.71

54 78 Vosyka Robert H-1400 CZ 2:27.77 2:25.48 2:26.47 4:51.95 1:25.73

55 216 Šplíchal Jiří H+1600 CZ 2:27.42 2:26.33 2:27.80 4:53.75 1:27.53

56 2351 Grüner Filip R nad 2001 CZ 2:32.53 2:27.51 2:27.14 4:54.65 1:28.43

57 987 Šťástka Jiří E2 volná/formul CZ 2:46.37 2:28.83 2:28.39 4:57.22 1:31.00

58 414 Zajíček Zdeněk E1-1400 CZ 2:23.16 2:34.38 DNS 4:57.54 1:31.32

59 365 Szmuda Pavel N+2000 CZ 2:29.53 2:29.10 DNS 4:58.63 1:32.41

60 323 Svoboda Zdeněk N-2000 CZ 2:29.06 2:29.74 2:32.27 4:58.80 1:32.58

61 7 Pokorný Josef N-1400 CZ 2:32.74 2:30.89 2:30.26 5:01.15 1:34.93

62 451 Martinec Josef E1-1400 CZ 2:31.68 2:30.43 DNS 5:02.11 1:35.89

63 224 Webinger Jiří H+1600 CZ 2:37.70 2:32.46 2:32.45 5:04.91 1:38.69

64 141 Gregor Roland N-1600 D 2:34.83 2:33.14 2:32.75 5:05.89 1:39.67

65 15 Šlégr Jaroslav N-1400 CZ 2:58.09 2:34.79 2:33.95 5:08.74 1:42.52

66 72 Munzar Petr H-1400 CZ 2:39.09 2:39.91 2:40.78 5:19.00 1:52.78

67 131 Kněžík Josef N-1600 CZ 2:43.99 2:40.75 2:38.53 5:19.28 1:53.06

68 349 Kocál Olda N-2000 CZ 2:42.26 2:43.37 DNS 5:25.63 1:59.41

69 2007 Dohnal Jiří R do 2000 CZ 2:44.13 2:44.50 2:47.33 5:28.63 2:02.41

70 901 Webinger Jiří E1 - 950 CZ 2:50.69 2:49.88 2:47.03 5:36.91 2:10.69

71 2 Černý Filip N-1400 CZ 2:55.06 2:51.08 2:52.32 5:43.40 2:17.18

72 994 Kalista Lukáš Junioři CZ 3:00.45 2:54.04 2:52.69 5:46.73 2:20.51

73 160 Břížďala Libor H-1600 CZ 2:58.27 2:48.92 DNS 5:47.19 2:20.97

74 902 Svoboda Ivan E1 - 950 CZ 2:54.50 2:55.78 2:53.00 5:47.50 2:21.28

75 314 Uherková Lenka N-2000 CZ 3:17.80 3:07.17 DNS 6:24.97 2:58.75

76 1001 Rákosník Karel předjezdec CZ 3:18.89 4:06.43 DNS 7:25.32 3:59.10

Did Not Start - 1.kolo (11)

88 Strnad Petr H-1400 CZ DNS DNS DNS

229 Pribelský Richard H+1600 CZ DNS DNS DNS

537 Lupač Michal E1-1600 CZ DNS 2:27.66 2:22.31

557 Kašparová Martina E1-1600 CZ DNS DNS DNS

603 Baďura Svatopluk E1-2000 CZ DNS DNS DNS

Rank Bib Name Category Nation1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo Time Gap

696 Sládek Petr E1-2000 CZ DNS DNS DNS

946 Valášek Václav předjezdec CZ DNS DNS DNS

1002 Roubíček Matěj předjezdec CZ DNS DNS DNS

2023 Zakouřil David R nad 2001 CZ DNS DNS DNS

2703 Kopecký Radek R nad 2001 CZ DNS DNS DNS

2708 Kopecký Jan R nad 2001 CZ DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 2.kolo (10)

88 Strnad Petr H-1400 CZ DNS DNS DNS

229 Pribelský Richard H+1600 CZ DNS DNS DNS

557 Kašparová Martina E1-1600 CZ DNS DNS DNS

603 Baďura Svatopluk E1-2000 CZ DNS DNS DNS

696 Sládek Petr E1-2000 CZ DNS DNS DNS

946 Valášek Václav předjezdec CZ DNS DNS DNS

1002 Roubíček Matěj předjezdec CZ DNS DNS DNS

2023 Zakouřil David R nad 2001 CZ DNS DNS DNS

2703 Kopecký Radek R nad 2001 CZ DNS DNS DNS

2708 Kopecký Jan R nad 2001 CZ DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Start - 3.kolo (29)

88 Strnad Petr H-1400 CZ DNS DNS DNS

160 Břížďala Libor H-1600 CZ 2:58.27 2:48.92 DNS

229 Pribelský Richard H+1600 CZ DNS DNS DNS

261 Král Ivo H+1600 CZ 1:59.99 1:59.54 DNS

314 Uherková Lenka N-2000 CZ 3:17.80 3:07.17 DNS

349 Kocál Olda N-2000 CZ 2:42.26 2:43.37 DNS

365 Szmuda Pavel N+2000 CZ 2:29.53 2:29.10 DNS

413 Profeld Jan E1-1400 CZ 2:14.14 2:17.18 DNS

414 Zajíček Zdeněk E1-1400 CZ 2:23.16 2:34.38 DNS

451 Martinec Josef E1-1400 CZ 2:31.68 2:30.43 DNS

557 Kašparová Martina E1-1600 CZ DNS DNS DNS

577 Kašpar Michal E1-1600 CZ 2:02.51 2:01.69 DNS

603 Baďura Svatopluk E1-2000 CZ DNS DNS DNS

607 Šauer Jiří E1-2000 CZ 2:11.53 2:16.19 DNS

614 Hemerka Aleš E1-2000 CZ 1:56.22 1:55.15 DNS

631 Cinkl Vratislav E1-2000 CZ 1:56.72 1:57.96 DNS

696 Sládek Petr E1-2000 CZ DNS DNS DNS

783 Mlejnek Štěpán předjezdec CZ 2:18.98 2:16.84 DNS

804 Syrový Zdeněk E-2 volná CZ 1:57.52 1:58.88 DNS

821 Košek Tomáš E-2 volná CZ 1:41.88 1:44.34 DNS

831 Lev Martin N2 CZ 1:49.32 1:48.49 DNS

858 Bobek Milan E-2 volná CZ 1:44.57 1:45.54 DNS

946 Valášek Václav předjezdec CZ DNS DNS DNS

1001 Rákosník Karel předjezdec CZ 3:18.89 4:06.43 DNS

1002 Roubíček Matěj předjezdec CZ DNS DNS DNS

2023 Zakouřil David R nad 2001 CZ DNS DNS DNS

2703 Kopecký Radek R nad 2001 CZ DNS DNS DNS

2708 Kopecký Jan R nad 2001 CZ DNS DNS DNS

2777 Boček ml. Jiří R nad 2001 CZ 1:58.19 1:59.04 DNS

Did Not Finish - 3.kolo (1)

485 Horna Petr E1-1400 CZ 2:18.69 2:21.85 DNF


